
D e a r  A l l ,

Liz Reynolds is the CEO
of St. Michael’s House.
The CEO is the boss of
St. Michael’s House.

People will send their CV.

People will come for
interviews.

Liz is leaving St. Michael’s
House in March 2026

We will look for a new CEO.

This is called recruitment.
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Interim means Tara will be
our CEO until the interviews
are finished.
Then there will be a new
CEO.

Tara will be based in
Ballymun Head Office

Tara Molloy will be our
Interim CEO.

Tara will start work as
Interim CEO on 13 March
2026.
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We will write to you to tell
you more information in
May 2026.

The Interim CEO is the
boss until the new CEO
starts.

St. Michael’s House
services will continue as
normal. 
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If you have any
questions please contact
Communications Office
at 086 0336536


